Bell Schedules

8:00 AM
8:15 AM
9:11 AM
10:34 AM
11:09 AM
12:27 PM
1:07 PM
2:30 PM

B Day
8:10 AM
9:06 AM
10:29 AM
11:04 AM
12:27 PM
1:07 PM
2:25 PM
3:21 PM

Daily Gathering
Period 1

Period 6

Den

Period 7
Flex/Lunch
Period 8

Period 5

A Day

8:00 AM  8:10 AM  Daily Gathering
8:15 AM  9:06 AM  Period 1
9:11 AM  10:29 AM Period 2
10:34 AM 11:04 AM Den
11:09 AM 12:27 PM Period 3
12:27 PM 1:07 PM  Flex/Lunch
1:07PM  2:25PM  Period 4
2:30PM  3:21 PM  Period 5

Connect Day
8:00 AM 8:10 AM Daily Gathering
8:15 AM 9:00 AM Period 2
9:05 AM 9:50 AM Period 3
9:55 AM 10:40 AM Period 4
10:45 AM 11:30 AM Period 6
11:35 AM 12:20 PM Period 7
12:20 PM 1:00 PM Flex/Lunch
1:00 PM 1:25 PM Den
1:30 PM 2:15 PM Period 8
2:20 PM 3:20 PM Empower Hour




Special Schedules

Morning Assembly Afternoon Assembly
A Day B Day A Day B Day
8:00 AM 8:10 AM Daily Gathering 8:00 AM 8:10 AM Daily Gathering
8:15 AM 9:00 AM _ 8:15 AM 9:06 AM Period 1 Period 1
9:05 AM 9:56 AM Period 1 Period 1 9:11 AM 10:24 AM Period 2 Period 6
10:01 AM  11:14 AM Period 2 Period 6 10:29 AM  11:42 AM Period 3 Period 7
11:19AM  12:32 PM Period 3 Period 7 11:47 AM  12:38 PM Period 5 Period 5
12:32 PM 1:12 PM Flex/Lunch 12:38 PM 1:18 PM Flex/Lunch
1:12 PM 2:25PM Period 4 Period 8 1:18 PM 2:31PM Period 4 Period 8
2:30 PM 3:21 PM Period 5 Period 5 2:36 PM 15:21 PM _
Wednesday Mass Tuesday/Thursday Mass
A Day B Day
8:00 AM 8:10 AM Daily Gathering 8:00 AM 8:10 AM Daily Gathering
8:15AM 9:00 AM Period 2 8:15 AM 8:59 AM Period 1 Period 1
9:05 AM 9:50 AM Period 3 9:04 AM 10:06 AM Period 2 Period 6
9:55AM  10:40 AM Period 4 10:11AM  11:13 AM Period 3 Period 7
10:45AM  11:30 AM Period 6 11:18 AM  12:20 PM Period 4 Period 8
11:35AM  12:20 PM Period 7 12:20 PM 1:00 PM Flex/Lunch
12:20PM  1:00 PM Flex/Lunch 1:00 PM 1:44 PM Period 5 Period 5
1:00 PM 1:45 PM Period 8 1:49 PM 3:19 PM _
1:50 PM




